
NAUGATUCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2017-2018
ACADEMIC ADVISING INFORMATION FOR TRANSFER TICKET PROGRAMS

LABSS Advisor Office Phone Email

Art Amanda Lebel S401C 203-575-8176 alebel@nv.edu

Communication   Amy Lenoce K605 203-596-8614 alenoce@nv.edu

Criminology  Beth Warriner K601 203-596-8735 bwarriner@nv.edu

Early Childhood 

Teacher Cred.

Cindy Meo

Lori Gregory

K402AK

402B

203-596-2107  

203 596-8664

cmeo@nv.edu 

lgregory@nv.edu

English  Kate Pelletier K611 203-575-8233 kpelletier@nv.edu

French Anne Mattrella K607 203-596-2112 amatrella@nv.edu

History  Karla Ekquist-Lechner K602 203-596-2102 kekquist-lechner@nv.edu

Italian Anne Mattrella K607 203-596-2112 amatrella@nv.edu

Psychology  Angela Tiru K617B 203-596-2194 atiru@nv.edu

Political Science  Karla Ekquist-Lechner K602 203-596-2102 kekquist-lechner@nv.edu

Social Work  Kathy Leblanc K617A 203-596-8616 kleblanc@nv.edu

Sociology Nikki McGary K602 203-596-2103 nmcgary@nv.edu

Spanish Anne Mattrella K607 203-596-2112 amatrella@nv.edu

Theatre Sasha Brätt A301 203-575-8038 sbratt@nv.edu

STEM Office Phone Email

Biology  Larry Altman E427 203-596-8715 laltman@nv.edu

Chemistry  Delwyn Cummings E428 203-596-8701 dcummings@nv.edu

Math  Ruth Urbina-Lilback E409 203-575-8129 rurbina-lilback@nv.edu

Physics  Peter Benzi E426 203-596-2138 pbenzi@nv.edu

BUSINESS

Business Donna Marotti-Delieto E602B 203-596-8683 dmarotti-delieto@nv.edu

Computer Science Sandra Eddy T635 203-596-2130 seddy@nv.edu

If you cannot reach your Transfer Ticket Advisor for a LABSS major, contact Dr. Lisa Dresdner, Associate 

Dean of Liberal Arts & Behavioral and Social Sciences, K600, 203-575-8004, LDresdner@nv.edu

If you cannot reach your Transfer Ticket Advisor for a STEM major, contact Dr. Peter Angelastro, Division 

Director, STEM,  T618, 203-596-8690, PAngelastro@nv.edu

If you cannot reach your Transfer Ticket Advisor for a BUSINESS major, contact Mitchell Holmes, Division 

Director, Business Division,  E601A, 203-575-8117, MHolmes@nv.edu
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